



2018:UHC:11074

WPMS No. 1783 of 2016

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

At the request of Mr. Mohd. Matloob,
Advocate for the petitioner, list this case on
07.07.2016 as fresh.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

29.06.2016

Navin