



2018:UHC:11074

WPMS 1783/2016

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioner, seeks adjournment. He has taken consent of respondents' Counsel Mr. T.S. Bist.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

16.11.2017

Prabodh