

WPMS No. 1783 of 2016

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mohd. Matloob, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in the week commencing 25.11.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

05.11.2019

Aswal