

Amendment Application No. 16886 of 2019
IN
WPMS No. 1783 of 2016

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mohd Matloob Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

Learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2 to 4 prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file objection to the amendment application.

List this matter on 12.02.2020.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

02.01.2020
Aswal