

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 1783/2016</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1489 551">Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 584 1489 757">On the oral prayer of Ms. Manisha Bhandari, impleadment application (CLMA/6389/2020) is dismissed as withdrawn.</p> <p data-bbox="643 790 1489 873">Impleadment application (CLMA/16888/2022) is allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="643 907 1489 990">Let amended memo of parties be filed within 48 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1023 1489 1106">Issue notice to newly impleaded respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="788 1140 1177 1180">Steps within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="788 1214 1129 1254">List on 31.8.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="936 1355 1457 1438" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>13.7.2022</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1442 667 1464">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--