

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1053 383">WPMS No.1783 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1487 779">At the request of Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate for the petitioner, list this matter on 28.09.2022 in Daily Cause List. Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 949 1487 981">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 987 1302 1010">31.08.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1014 767 1037"><i>Arpan</i></p>