

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1783 of 2016 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Dhruv Chandra, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Mr. Dhruv Chandra, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate for the petitioner seeks adjournment on the ground that Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate is on her legs before some other court.</p> <p>Adjournment is granted.</p> <p>List this case, on 27.02.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 07.01.2023</p> <p><i>Mamta</i></p>

--	--	--	--