

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1053 385">WPMS No.1783 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1337 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1487 555">Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 564 1487 645">Mr. Ravi Bisht, Advocate for respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 698 1487 779">2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 06.12.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="944 900 1487 931">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1110 936 1251 967">30.11.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 967 759 990"><i>Arpan</i></p>